
Dear Spring-Ford Educational Foundation Sponsor,

The Spring-Ford 5K Run/Walk is back, and better than ever! You are invited to participate in the 9th Annual Spring-
Ford Educational Foundation 5k Run/Walk, Friday, May 5, 2023 starting at 6:30 p.m. The Spring-Ford Educational 
Foundation is a 501(c) 3 organization providing charitable and educational experiences within the Spring-Ford Area 
School District.

Proceeds from the 5K Run/Walk benefit the Spring-Ford Area High School Senior Impact Awards. Beginning with 
the class of 2006, Spring-Ford has honored individuals nominated by graduating seniors who have made an impact 
on their educational experience. An award dinner is hosted each year for nominees and the seniors who nominated 
them to celebrate how each individual has impacted his/her life.

Please consider supporting the SFEF 
and SFASD, while making valuable 
community connections. Simply 
complete and return the enclosed 
Sponsor Form to Erin Crew at the 
address below. Questions? Ask Erin 
at 610-705-6026 or ecrew@spring-
ford.net. We’re excited to run - or walk 
- with you! 

Thank you for your consideration! 

	 5K COURSE SPONSOR: $2,500	 5K COURSE SPONSOR: $2,500
	 • This level includes the sponsorship of RCTV’s 
8-week Ready to Run 5K video series
• Logo or business name at each mile marker
• Logo or business name on the race t-shirt
• Full-page advertisement in the race program
• Company banner displayed the day of the race
• Booth space to showcase products and services
• Samples/information in each participants bag
• Ten complimentary race bibs and t-shirts

RAM NATION SPONSOR: $1,000RAM NATION SPONSOR: $1,000
• 4x4 inch logo or business name on the race t-shirt
• Business logo and name in the race program
• Company banner displayed the day of the run
• Booth space to showcase products and services
• Samples/information in each participants bag
• Eight complimentary race bibs and t-shirts

VEGAS GOLD SPONSOR: $500VEGAS GOLD SPONSOR: $500
• 2x2 inch logo or business name on the run t-shirt
• Business logo and name in the race program
• Company banner displayed the day of the race
• Samples/information in each participants bag
• Four complimentary race bibs and t-shirts

OXFORD BLUE SPONSOR: $250OXFORD BLUE SPONSOR: $250
• Organization/business name on the race t-shirt
• Business name in the race program
• Samples/information in each participants bag
• Two complimentary race bibs and t-shirts

SPRING-FORD SPONSOR: $100SPRING-FORD SPONSOR: $100
• Organization name printed on run t-shirt
• Business name in the race program
• One complimentary race bib and t-shirt

GOODIE BAG SPONSOR: $50GOODIE BAG SPONSOR: $50
• Business name in the run program
• Samples/information in each participants bag
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YES! My business would like to be a sponsor: 
£ 5K Course Sponsor - $2,500
£ Ram Nation Sponsor - $1,000 
£ Vegas Gold Sponsor - $500 
£ Oxford Blue Sponsor - $250 
£ Spring-Ford Sponsor - $100  
£ Goodie Bag Sponsor - $50 
£ Refreshment Sponsor

Company Name: 
Address: 

Contact Name: 
Phone: 
Email: 

Please send _______ registration forms for our 
participants to join the 5K Run/Walk on May 5, 2023 

at 6:30 p.m

Email your high resolution PNG or JPEG logo to 
ecrew@spring-ford.net. 

Make checks payable to 
Spring-Ford Educational Foundation.


